
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(Established by Government of Gujarat under Gujarat Act No. : 20 of 2007)

~~~lrt 2h .....lc:tlWhC-t ~G1.ct.~21
(~ot~lct ~H3l:(.'1l~ot~lct ~~M~+{ $+{l3 :~O/~000 ~l~l ~llltct)

23£,
Ref:GTU/E-Tender24-17-18/Corrigendum/ AC--3 Date: 26/02/18

"CORRIGENDIUM"

E-Tender No. 23/2017-18 and E-Tender Nq.24/2017-18 Notice issued vide this office of
undersigned on 20.01.2018, the following changes in the Tender Notice are hereby notified
through this Corrigendum for all concerned.

Sr. E-Tender As per tender May now be read as
No
01 E-TenderNo.23 "E_ Date of Date of

AssessmentServiceof Opening of Tender Opening of Tender (TechnicalBid
Answerbook" (TechnicalBidonly) : only) : 28/02/2018 (11.30AM)

16/02/2018 (4.00 PM)

02 E-TenderNo.24 Date of Date of
"Printing - Supply of Opening of Tender Opening of Tender (TechnicalBid
Answer-book, Drawing (TechnicalBid only) : only) : 28/02/2018 (3.00 PM)
Sheet and Hollow 16/02/2018 (4.00 PM)
Brown PaperSticker"

Sd/-

I/e Registrar

Winner.'!of: FC]:Enabled UniversityAward Eslndia - 2009 .:. Man/han Award - 2009 .:. GESIA Award -2011
.:. Digital Learning WES - 20ll Award .:.AIMS International Innovative UniversityAward - 2013

Chandkheda : GTU Campus, Nr. Visat Three Road, Chandkheda, Ahmedabad - 382 424. Gujarat, India Ph. : 079 - 23267521/570
e-mail: info@gtu.ac.in URL : www.gtu.ac.in


